Sportplatzbelegung Eitorf

Saison 2024-2025

Stand: 2025-01-01

B
EITORF eV.

Zeiten

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

H1

H2

Kleir

H1

H2

Kleinspielfeld

H1

H2

H2

H2

Klein

Kleinspielfeld

H1

Kleinspit

H1

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

Schule
Schule
Schule
Schule

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45

19:45-20:00

20:00-20:15

20:15-20:30

SV 09 Eitorf
Alte Herren

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Alte Herren

SV 09 Eitorf
Walking Football

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

20:30-20:45

20:45-21:00

21:00-21:15

21:15-21:30

21:30-21.45

21:45-22.00

SV 09 Eitorf
Frauen

22:00-22:15

SV 09 Eitorf
Senioren |

SV 09 Eitorf
Senioren Il

FC Genclerbirligi
Eitorf

SV 09 Eitorf
Frauen

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

GSV Olympias Eitorf

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

Turnverein Eitorf
Leichtathletik

SV 09 Eitorf
Senioren |

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

FC Genclerbirligi
Eitorf

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

SV 09 Eitorf
Frauen

SV 09 Eitorf
Senioren |

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

GSV Olympias Eitorf

SV 09 Eitorf
Senioren ||

SV 09 Eitorf
Jugend

Ansprechpartner:

Bemerkungen:

SV 09 Eitorf Jugend
SV 09 Eitorf Senioren
FC Genclerbirligi Eitorf
GSV Olympias Eitorf
Turnverein Eitorf
Gemeindesportbund

Platzbelegungen fiir den Spielbetrieb mussen tber die Gemeindeverwaltung (Frau Brieden) reserviert werden

: Wolfgang Albat;
: Norbert Becher
PN
: Dennis Schmer

: Uwe Eckardt

: Stefan Stommel

Tel.: 01716839069
Tel.: 01751670338

Tel.: 015786118950

Tel.: 01788750860

wolfgangalbat@web.de
norbert.becher@dvag.de

genclerbirligi.eitorf@gmx.de

Olympias-Eitorf@web.de
leichtathletik@tv-eitorf.de

stefan.stommel@t-online.de
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